© 2015 VPINSTRUMENTSCAT-VP-UK-1501
VPFlowScope®
In-line
With the three in one VPFlowScope®
in-line, VPInstruments sets the
new standard for compressed air
measurement. Flow, Pressure and
Temperature measured at the same

pulse
usB interface
order codes Flow range option display option connector
VPS.R080.M050 0.32 ... 80 (m3
n/hr) D0 no display  C5 5 pin M12
VPS.R250.M100 0.88 ... 250 (m3
n/hr) D10 Display C8  8 pin M12, for remote display*
VPS.R01K.M200 2.86 ... 1000 (m3
n/hr) D11 Display + 2 M point logger * Only available for VPFlowScope in-line D0
Basic Features  display features connector types
Thermabridge Flow sensor  3 Line display M12, 5 pin for standard application
Pressure and temperature sensor  Multi-session datalogger M12, 8 pin for remote display function
4..20 mA or Pulse output (switchable)  Keypad for configuration
RS485 Modbus RTU  USB Cable included* *not available for VPFlowScope D0
calibration options
VPA.0009.001 ISO Calibration report ± 0,5 % FSS
VPA.5000.911 Bi-directional measurement option
tubing kits
VPA.1200.005 0,5 inch, in- and outlet tubes
VPA.1200.010 1 inch, in- and outlet tubes
VPA.1200.020 2 inch, in- and outlet tubes
Accessories d0, d10 and 11 version
VPA.5000.005 Cable, 5m / 16.4 ft with M12 5pin connector on one side, open wires on other side.
VPA.5000.010 Cable, 10m / 32.9 ft with M12 5pin connector on one side, open wires on other side.
VPA.0000.200 Power supply (12V, 5pin, VPFlowScope)
Accessories d0 version only
VPA.5001.205 Interface box JB5 with 5m/16.4 ft cable
 + 12 VDC power supply, includes USB converter
VPStudio software
SFT.5003.300 Licensed edition VPS&VPT